
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T1  1   Alabama 279  278  274       831  -33 
2  T1  2   Oklahoma 280  277  281       838  -26 
5  3  3   SMU 287  278  283       848  -16 
6  4  4   Georgia 290  280  282       852  -12 
4  5  5   Georgia Tech 286  285  287       858  -6 

11  7  6   Northwestern 297  281  285       863  -1 
T8  8  7   Virginia Tech 292  288  286       866  +2 
3  6  8   Clemson 281  294  292       867  +3 

13  12  9   North Carolina State 303  291  281       875  +11 
T8  9  10   Augusta State 292  294  290       876  +12 
10  11  11   East Tennessee State 296  297  290       883  +19 
7  10  12   North Carolina 291  296  300       887  +23 

14  13  13   Ohio State 304  294  290       888  +24 
15  14  14   Purdue 308  292  297       897  +33 
12  15  15   Michigan 298  313  295       906  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Albin Choi  North Carolina State  70   69  65       204  -12   
T6 T2   Cory Whitsett  Alabama  70   70  66       206  -10   
T9 T2   Will Kropp  Oklahoma  73   68  65       206  -10   
T6 T2   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  71   69  66       206  -10   
T19 T5   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  73   70  66       209  -7   
T1 T5   Eduardo Castiello  Oklahoma  68   69  72       209  -7   
T1 T5   Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech  70   67  72       209  -7   
T9 T8   Bobby Wyatt  Alabama  71   70  69       210  -6   
T6 T8   Bryson Dechambeau  SMU  74   66  70       210  -6   
T9 T10   Mario Clemens  SMU  70   71  70       211  -5   
T9 T10   Abraham Ancer  Oklahoma  71   70  70       211  -5   
3 T12   Scott Strohmeyer  Alabama  69   69  74       212  -4   

T17 T12   Justin Thomas  Alabama  73   69  70       212  -4   
T4 T12   Austin Smotherman  SMU  68   71  73       212  -4   
T9 15   Crawford Reeves  Clemson  69   72  72       213  -3   
T22 T16   Michael McGowan  North Carolina  70   74  70       214  -2   
T19 T16   Jack Perry  Northwestern  72   71  71       214  -2   
T28 T16   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  69   76  69       214  -2   
T28 T16   Michael Cromie  Georgia  71   74  69       214  -2   
T9 T16   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  74   67  73       214  -2   
T17 T16   Maverick Antcliff  Augusta State  69   73  72       214  -2   
T28 T22   David Lee  SMU  75   70  70       215  -1   
T37 T22   Matthew Negri  Northwestern  78   69  68       215  -1   
T9 T24   Nicholas Losole  Northwestern  71   70  75       216  E   
T37 T24   T.J. Mitchell  Georgia  72   75  69       216  E   
T19 T24   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  73   70  73       216  E   
T28 T24   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  75   70  71       216  E   
T9 T28   Seth Reeves  Georgia Tech  69   72  76       217  +1   
T34 T28   Keith Mitchell  Georgia  73   73  71       217  +1   
T28 T28   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  75   70  72       217  +1   
T22 T31   Adam Schenk  Purdue  75   69  74       218  +2   
T22 T31   Michael Schoolcraft  Oklahoma  74   70  74       218  +2   
T28 T31   Bailey Patrick  North Carolina  72   73  73       218  +2   
T37 T31   Joshua Jamieson  Northwestern  76   71  71       218  +2   
T22 35   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  68   76  75       219  +3   
T34 T36   G. Kristjansson  East Tennessee State  71   75  74       220  +4   
T22 T36   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  67   77  76       220  +4   
T22 T36   Max Rosenthal  Ohio State  74   70  76       220  +4   
T48 T39   Robin Petersson  Augusta State  72   78  71       221  +5   
T42 T39   Rhys Pugh  East Tennessee State  75   73  73       221  +5   
T42 T39   Stephen Behr  Clemson  72   76  73       221  +5   
T53 T39   Michael Bernard  Ohio State  77   74  70       221  +5   
47 T39   Brett McIntosh  Michigan  75   74  72       221  +5   

T34 T39   Harry Higgs  SMU  75   71  75       221  +5   

T37 T45   Richy Werenski  Georgia Tech  73   74  75       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T45   Logan Harrell  North Carolina State  76   72  74       222  +6   
T37 T47   Derek Chang  Augusta State  72   75  76       223  +7   
T48 T47   Boo Timko  Ohio State  76   74  73       223  +7   
T57 T47   Alex Wennstam  Augusta State  79   73  71       223  +7   
T42 T47   Bo Andrews  Georgia Tech  73   75  75       223  +7   
T48 T51   Thomas Bradshaw  Clemson  74   76  74       224  +8   
T48 T51   Matt Alessi  Michigan  74   76  74       224  +8   
T42 T53   Christopher Hickman  East Tennessee State  72   76  77       225  +9   
T63 T53   Mitch Sutton  North Carolina State  78   77  70       225  +9   
T63 T55   Grant Weaver  Ohio State  79   76  71       226  +10   
T63 T55   Scott Gibson  East Tennessee State  82   73  71       226  +10   
62 T55   Adrian Meronk  East Tennessee State  78   76  72       226  +10   

T48 T55   Sam Straka  Georgia  84   66  76       226  +10   
73 T59   Justin Cho  Purdue  76   83  70       229  +13   

T53 T59   Andy Sajevic  North Carolina  74   77  78       229  +13   
T59 T59   Ben-Marvin Egel  Purdue  80   73  76       229  +13   
T71 T59   Carter Page  North Carolina State  81   76  72       229  +13   
T71 T59   Chris O'Neill  Michigan  73   84  72       229  +13   
T57 T64   Jakob Ziegler  Purdue  77   75  78       230  +14   
T53 T64   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  75   76  79       230  +14   
T63 T64   Bennett Lavin  Northwestern  78   77  75       230  +14   
T53 67   Patrick Barrett  North Carolina  78   73  80       231  +15   
T63 T68   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  74   81  77       232  +16   
T68 T68   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  75   81  76       232  +16   
T68 T70   Jonathan DiIanni  Purdue  81   75  77       233  +17   
T59 T70   Hunter Howell  North Carolina State  79   74  80       233  +17   
T68 72   Cody Shafer  Augusta State  83   73  78       234  +18   
T59 73   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  77   76  84       237  +21   
75 74   Andrew Yeager  Michigan  83   79  77       239  +23   
74 75   Miguel Echavarria  Michigan  76   85  79       240  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 279 278 274 831
T2 Cory Whitsett (2) 70 70 66 206

T8 Bobby Wyatt (3) 71 70 69 210

T12 Justin Thomas (1) 73 69 70 212

T12 Scott Strohmeyer (5) 69 69 74 212

T16 Tom Lovelady (4) 69 76 69 214

2 Oklahoma 280 277 281 838
T2 Will Kropp (1) 73 68 65 206

T5 Eduardo Castiello (4) 68 69 72 209

T10 Abraham Ancer (2) 71 70 70 211

T31 Michael Schoolcraft (5) 74 70 74 218

35 Beau Titsworth (3) 68 76 75 219

3 SMU 287 278 283 848
T8 Bryson Dechambeau (2) 74 66 70 210

T10 Mario Clemens (3) 70 71 70 211

T12 Austin Smotherman (1) 68 71 73 212

T22 David Lee (5) 75 70 70 215

T39 Harry Higgs (4) 75 71 75 221

4 Georgia 290 280 282 852
T16 Nicholas Reach (2) 74 67 73 214

T16 Michael Cromie (5) 71 74 69 214

T24 T.J. Mitchell (1) 72 75 69 216

T28 Keith Mitchell (3) 73 73 71 217

T55 Sam Straka (4) 84 66 76 226

5 Georgia Tech 286 285 287 858
T2 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 71 69 66 206

T24 Anders Albertson (2) 75 70 71 216

T28 Seth Reeves (3) 69 72 76 217

T45 Richy Werenski (5) 73 74 75 222

T47 Bo Andrews (4) 73 75 75 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Northwestern 297 281 285 863
T16 Jack Perry (2) 72 71 71 214

T22 Matthew Negri (4) 78 69 68 215

T24 Nicholas Losole (1) 71 70 75 216

T31 Joshua Jamieson (5) 76 71 71 218

T64 Bennett Lavin (3) 78 77 75 230

7 Virginia Tech 292 288 286 866
T5 Scott Vincent (1) 73 70 66 209

T5 Mikey Moyers (2) 70 67 72 209

T28 Bryce Chalkley (4) 75 70 72 217

T68 Trevor Cone (3) 74 81 77 232

T68 Maclain Huge (5) 75 81 76 232

8 Clemson 281 294 292 867
15 Crawford Reeves (4) 69 72 72 213

T24 Cody Proveaux (3) 73 70 73 216

T36 Billy Kennerly (1) 67 77 76 220

T39 Stephen Behr (2) 72 76 73 221

T51 Thomas Bradshaw (5) 74 76 74 224

9 North Carolina State 303 291 281 875
1 Albin Choi (1) 70 69 65 204

T45 Logan Harrell (3) 76 72 74 222

T53 Mitch Sutton (2) 78 77 70 225

T59 Carter Page (5) 81 76 72 229

T70 Hunter Howell (4) 79 74 80 233

10 Augusta State 292 294 290 876
T16 Maverick Antcliff (3) 69 73 72 214

T39 Robin Petersson (4) 72 78 71 221

T47 Derek Chang (1) 72 75 76 223

T47 Alex Wennstam (5) 79 73 71 223

72 Cody Shafer (2) 83 73 78 234

11 East Tennessee State 296 297 290 883
T36 G. Kristjansson (5) 71 75 74 220

T39 Rhys Pugh (4) 75 73 73 221

T53 Christopher Hickman (2) 72 76 77 225

T55 Adrian Meronk (1) 78 76 72 226

T55 Scott Gibson (3) 82 73 71 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 North Carolina 291 296 300 887
T16 Michael McGowan (3) 70 74 70 214

T31 Bailey Patrick (1) 72 73 73 218

T59 Andy Sajevic (5) 74 77 78 229

T64 Brandon Dalinka (4) 75 76 79 230

67 Patrick Barrett (2) 78 73 80 231

13 Ohio State 304 294 290 888
T36 Max Rosenthal (5) 74 70 76 220

T39 Michael Bernard (4) 77 74 70 221

T47 Boo Timko (1) 76 74 73 223

T55 Grant Weaver (2) 79 76 71 226

73 Tee-k Kelly (3) 77 76 84 237

14 Purdue 308 292 297 897
T31 Adam Schenk (1) 75 69 74 218

T59 Justin Cho (3) 76 83 70 229

T59 Ben-Marvin Egel (4) 80 73 76 229

T64 Jakob Ziegler (2) 77 75 78 230

T70 Jonathan DiIanni (5) 81 75 77 233

15 Michigan 298 313 295 906
T39 Brett McIntosh (3) 75 74 72 221

T51 Matt Alessi (1) 74 76 74 224

T59 Chris O'Neill (2) 73 84 72 229

74 Andrew Yeager (5) 83 79 77 239

75 Miguel Echavarria (4) 76 85 79 240
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